
 

2025 PUBLIC WORKS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

DEPT IS CLOSED HOLIDAY OBSERVED TRASH/ RECYCLE/ YARD WASTE 

Wednesday-Jan. 1 New Year's Day Observed Pickup on Thursday- Jan. 2 

Monday - Jan. 20 Martin Luther King Day Pickup on Tuesday- Jan. 21 

Friday-April 18 Good Friday Pickup on Thursday- April 17 

Monday- May 26 Memorial Day Pickup on Tuesday- May 27 

Thursday-June 19 Juneteenth Pickup on Friday- June 20 

Friday-July 4 Independence Day Pickup on Thursday- July 3 

Monday-Sept. 1 Labor Day Pickup on Tuesday- Sept. 2 

Tuesday - Nov. 11 Veteran's Day Pickup on Wednesday- Nov. 12 

Thursday- Nov.27 Thanksgiving Pickup on Wednesday- Nov. 26 

Friday - Nov.28 Thanksgiving Pickup on Monday- Dec. 1 

Wednesday-Dec.24 Christmas Eve Observed Pickup on Tuesday- Dec. 23 

Thursday-Dec.25 Christmas Day Observed Pickup on Friday- Dec. 26 

Trash  Recycle Yard Waste  
TV's, Computer Monitors, and Laptops - $20 recycling fee per item. 

 

MAKE SEYMOUR SHINE 

APRIL 7th thru 11th 
One stop per resident, on your regularly  scheduled trash pickup day. 

We do not pick up in alleyways. 
DISCLAIMER: ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING UPON UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES. 


